
Glow So We Can Go 5K

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Pace Speed Division Rank

1 COOPER RAINER COLLINSVILLE, MS M: 1 RUNNER 192 00:18:24.91 05:55 10.1mph Overall Male Runner: 1

2 EVAN HALFORD UNION, MS M: 2 RUNNER 191 00:18:32.74 05:58 10.1mph Male 0 - 14: 1

3 JASON CARR MERIDIAN, MS M: 3 RUNNER 194 00:19:45.23 06:21 9.4mph Male 40 - 49: 1

4 RYAN THOMPSON COLLINSVILLE, MS M: 4 RUNNER 107 00:20:19.83 06:32 9.2mph Male 0 - 14: 2

5 LANDRY MAXWELL COLLINSVILLE, MS M: 5 RUNNER 197 00:20:29.80 06:35 9.1mph Male 0 - 14: 3

6 OWEN GIPSON HICKORY, MS M: 6 RUNNER 185 00:21:11.78 06:49 8.8mph Male 0 - 14: 4

7 ZANE TADLOCK DECATUR, MS M: 7 RUNNER 201 00:21:19.49 06:51 8.7mph Male 15 - 19: 1

8 NORMAN MUKWKADA MERIDIAN, MS M: 8 RUNNER 204 00:21:58.85 07:04 8.5mph Male 20 - 29: 1

9 JAKE WHITTINGTON COLLINSVILLE, MS M: 9 RUNNER 138 00:22:20.24 07:11 8.3mph Male 0 - 14: 5

10 CHASE LACOSTE MERIDIAN, MS M: 10 RUNNER 155 00:22:28.95 07:14 8.3mph Male 30 - 39: 1

11 SETH GIPSON HICKORY, MS M: 11 RUNNER 183 00:22:47.44 07:20 8.2mph Male 15 - 19: 2

12 NEAL CARR MERIDIAN, MS M: 12 RUNNER 196 00:23:43.02 07:38 7.9mph Male 0 - 14: 6

13 CARTER WALTON COLLINSVILLE, MS M: 13 RUNNER 150 00:23:52.67 07:41 7.8mph Male 15 - 19: 3

14 BEN LOCKHART LAUDERDALE, MS M: 14 RUNNER 88 00:24:24.95 07:51 7.6mph Male 40 - 49: 2

15 LYLE HOLLINGWORTH LAKE, MS M: 15 RUNNER 184 00:24:35.03 07:54 7.6mph Male 0 - 14: 7

16 LANDON BRYANT MERIDIAN, MS M: 16 RUNNER 60 00:25:16.68 08:08 7.4mph Male 0 - 14: 8

17 DEXTER THORNTON COLLINSVILLE, MS M: 17 RUNNER 76 00:25:48.94 08:18 7.2mph Male 50 - 59: 1

18 ALEXANDER WELSH MERIDIAN, MS M: 18 RUNNER 172 00:26:21.48 08:29 7.1mph Male 20 - 29: 2

19 WILL MOSELEY MERIDIAN, MS M: 19 RUNNER 193 00:26:22.20 08:29 7.1mph Male 30 - 39: 2

20 ELI CARR MERIDIAN, MS M: 20 RUNNER 195 00:26:24.79 08:30 7.1mph Male 15 - 19: 4

21 GATLIN ROSE HICKORY, MS M: 21 RUNNER 170 00:26:34.88 08:33 7.0mph Male 15 - 19: 5

22 LANDON WATSON COLLINSVILLE, MS M: 22 RUNNER 101 00:27:17.45 08:47 6.8mph Male 0 - 14: 9

23 CLAY ROSE HICKORY, MS M: 23 RUNNER 169 00:27:28.97 08:50 6.8mph Male 40 - 49: 3

24 CHRIS SPEARS MERIDIAN, MS M: 24 RUNNER 6 00:27:32.49 08:51 6.8mph Male 40 - 49: 4

25 STEPHEN CALDWELL LAUREL, MS M: 25 RUNNER 54 00:27:55.36 08:59 6.7mph Male 30 - 39: 3

26 HANNAH BYRD MADISON, MS F: 1 RUNNER 124 00:28:01.80 09:01 6.7mph Overall Female Runner: 1

27 LEVI RICKLES COLLINSVILLE, MS M: 26 RUNNER 100 00:28:02.95 09:01 6.6mph Male 15 - 19: 6

28 RUSS WRIGHT MERIDIAN, MS M: 27 RUNNER 200 00:28:19.51 09:07 6.6mph Male 50 - 59: 2

29 TYLER WOOD COLLINSVILLE, MS M: 28 RUNNER 23 00:28:40.06 09:13 6.5mph Male 30 - 39: 4

30 LILA WHITTINGTON COLLINSVILLE, MS F: 2 RUNNER 137 00:28:48.58 09:16 6.5mph Female 0 - 14: 1

31 LANIE WILLIAMS COLLINSVILLE, MS F: 3 RUNNER 139 00:28:48.77 09:16 6.5mph Female 0 - 14: 2

32 LILLY GRACE WILLIAMS COLLINSVILLE, MS F: 4 RUNNER 140 00:28:49.22 09:16 6.5mph Female 15 - 19: 1

33 ELLA KATE AUTRY MERIDIAN, MS F: 5 RUNNER 136 00:28:49.46 09:16 6.5mph Female 15 - 19: 2

34 ANNISTEN SNIDER MERIDIAN, MS F: 6 RUNNER 135 00:28:49.49 09:16 6.5mph Female 0 - 14: 3

35 AMY HOLLINGSWORTH LAKE, MS F: 7 RUNNER 32 00:28:59.97 09:20 6.4mph Female 50 - 59: 1

36 JARRED HOLLINGSHEAD MADISON, MS M: 29 RUNNER 125 00:29:01.98 09:20 6.4mph Male 20 - 29: 3

37 CALLISSA LADNER ELLISVILLE, MS F: 8 RUNNER 67 00:30:18.34 09:45 6.2mph Female 30 - 39: 1

38 RITA RAY CHUNKY, MS F: 9 RUNNER 4 00:30:34.20 09:50 6.1mph Female 30 - 39: 2

39 MELISSA NEWELL MERIDIAN, MS F: 10 RUNNER 173 00:30:34.37 09:50 6.1mph Female 40 - 49: 1

40 JOSH HOPSTEIN QUITMAN, MS M: 30 RUNNER 80 00:30:53.55 09:56 6.0mph Male 30 - 39: 5

41 MADISON CARR MERIDIAN, MS F: 11 RUNNER 148 00:31:10.65 10:02 6.0mph Female 15 - 19: 3

42 BILLY LEWIS QUITMAN, MS M: 31 RUNNER 34 00:31:36.45 10:10 5.9mph Male 40 - 49: 5

43 JANET MILLER WAYNESBORO, MS F: 12 RUNNER 159 00:31:58.49 10:17 5.8mph Female 50 - 59: 2

44 JESSE REAGAN ELLISVILLE, MS F: 13 RUNNER 68 00:32:30.51 10:27 5.7mph Female 30 - 39: 3

45 NATHAN SPEARS COLLINSVILLE, MS M: 32 RUNNER 188 00:32:40.48 10:31 5.7mph Male 15 - 19: 7

46 PIPER ROSE HICKORY, MS F: 14 RUNNER 174 00:32:57.52 10:36 5.7mph Female 20 - 29: 1

47 SHELLEY WHITEHEAD MERIDIAN, MS F: 15 RUNNER 202 00:33:37.55 10:49 5.5mph Female 40 - 49: 2

48 LAYLA GILBERT COLLINSVILLE, MS F: 16 RUNNER 17 00:33:59.71 10:56 5.5mph Female 40 - 49: 3

49 LEEROY CARPENTER DE KALB, MS M: 33 RUNNER 163 00:34:06.04 10:58 5.5mph Male 50 - 59: 3

50 LEIGHA TATE MERIDIAN, MS F: 17 RUNNER 147 00:34:18.50 11:02 5.4mph Female 30 - 39: 4

51 GRACE WADE HICKORY, MS F: 18 RUNNER 133 00:34:31.06 11:06 5.4mph Female 15 - 19: 4

52 ALEX SMITH PETAL, MS M: 34 RUNNER 175 00:34:42.10 11:10 5.4mph Male 0 - 14: 10

53 ISBELLA TUCKER ENTERPRISE, MS F: 19 RUNNER 83 00:34:48.40 11:12 5.4mph Female 0 - 14: 4

54 JAZMIN BRADY MERIDIAN, MS F: 20 RUNNER 179 00:34:48.86 11:12 5.4mph Female 15 - 19: 5

55 MELISSA CAVANAUGH LAFAYETTE, LA F: 21 RUNNER 181 00:34:49.45 11:12 5.4mph Female 20 - 29: 2

56 CHRISTIAN STIKER MERIDIAN, MS M: 35 RUNNER 182 00:34:49.92 11:12 5.4mph Male 20 - 29: 4

57 JASMINE FOX ENTERPRISE, MS F: 22 RUNNER 180 00:34:50.05 11:12 5.4mph Female 0 - 14: 5

58 COLE RUSSELL COLLINSVILLE, MS M: 36 RUNNER 51 00:34:59.93 11:15 5.3mph Male 0 - 14: 11

59 PARKER LEE MYERS MERIDIAN, MS F: 23 RUNNER 187 00:35:00.20 11:15 5.3mph Female 0 - 14: 6

60 STELLA KATE LACOSTE MERIDIAN, MS F: 24 RUNNER 190 00:35:01.06 11:16 5.3mph Female 0 - 14: 7

61 GRIFFEN PARKER MERIDIAN, MS M: 37 RUNNER 186 00:35:01.82 11:16 5.3mph Male 30 - 39: 6

62 DANIEL WRIGHT MERIDIAN, MS M: 38 RUNNER 63 00:35:37.01 11:27 5.2mph Male 60 - 69: 1
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Glow So We Can Go 5K

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Pace Speed Division Rank

63 KATIE MOFFETT MERIDIAN, MS F: 25 RUNNER 81 00:36:10.17 11:38 5.2mph Female 30 - 39: 5

64 JEREMY MOFFETT MERIDIAN, MS M: 39 RUNNER 82 00:36:10.17 11:38 5.2mph Male 40 - 49: 6

65 ROBBY REECE TOOMSUBA, MS M: 40 RUNNER 16 00:37:16.65 11:59 5.0mph Male 60 - 69: 2

66 RONNY WARREN COLLINSVILLE, MS M: 41 RUNNER 90 00:37:21.74 12:01 5.0mph Male 50 - 59: 4

67 OLIVIA WATSON COLLINSVILLE, MS F: 26 RUNNER 99 00:37:26.40 12:03 5.0mph Female 15 - 19: 6

68 HUCKABY HALAYNA GRACEMERIDIAN, MS F: 27 RUNNER 208 00:37:30.51 12:04 5.0mph Female 15 - 19: 7

69 JONATHAN ROBERTS MERIDIAN, MS M: 42 RUNNER 46 00:38:59.79 12:33 4.8mph Male 15 - 19: 8

70 SETH DEAN MERIDIAN, MS M: 43 RUNNER 206 00:39:04.67 12:34 4.8mph Male 15 - 19: 9

71 CAMRYN CHURCH COLLINSVILLE, MS F: 28 RUNNER 141 00:39:13.87 12:37 4.8mph Female 15 - 19: 8

72 JULIUS BENOMAN TOOMSUBA, MS M: 44 RUNNER 21 00:40:23.83 13:00 4.6mph Male 40 - 49: 7

73 LATORA WRAGG DEKALB, MS F: 29 RUNNER 198 00:41:29.82 13:21 4.5mph Female 30 - 39: 6

74 CAMDYN WALTERS LAUREL, MS M: 45 RUNNER 53 00:42:18.39 13:37 4.4mph Male 0 - 14: 12

75 JOSHUA CASTILLO LAUREL, MS M: 46 RUNNER 52 00:42:19.15 13:37 4.4mph Male 0 - 14: 13

76 BELINDA HOFFER BAILEY, MS F: 30 RUNNER 65 00:42:24.23 13:38 4.4mph Female 40 - 49: 4

77 CHRISTY CALDWELL LAUREL, MS F: 31 RUNNER 55 00:42:37.49 13:43 4.4mph Female 40 - 49: 5

78 PRESLEIGH EAKES MERIDIAN, MS F: 32 RUNNER 189 00:42:55.28 13:48 4.3mph Female 15 - 19: 9

79 REBEKAH WADE HICKORY, MS F: 33 RUNNER 132 00:43:28.20 13:59 4.3mph Female 40 - 49: 6

80 SHIRLEY REECE TOOMSUBA, MS F: 34 RUNNER 15 00:43:35.20 14:01 4.3mph Female 70 - Over: 1

81 LIBBY RILEY QUITMAN, MS F: 35 RUNNER 48 00:45:25.24 14:37 4.1mph Female 70 - Over: 2

82 ASHLEY HATCHER CRESTVIEW, FL F: 36 RUNNER 47 00:45:25.87 14:37 4.1mph Female 40 - 49: 7

83 TRICIA LACY MERIDIAN, MS F: 37 RUNNER 158 00:47:00.57 15:07 4.0mph Female 40 - 49: 8

84 STEVEN LACY MERIDIAN, MS M: 47 RUNNER 157 00:47:01.42 15:08 4.0mph Male 50 - 59: 5

85 KATHY MATTHEWS BAILEY, MS F: 38 RUNNER 40 00:47:09.30 15:10 4.0mph Female 40 - 49: 9

86 LARA KING MERIDIAN, MS F: 39 RUNNER 78 00:50:27.76 16:14 3.7mph Female 40 - 49: 10

87 LAMAR KING MERIDIAN, MS M: 48 RUNNER 79 00:50:33.19 16:16 3.7mph Male 50 - 59: 6

88 SEAN RUFFIN ELLISVILLE, MS M: 49 RUNNER 164 00:54:20.49 17:29 3.4mph Male 30 - 39: 7

89 KERI CROSBY ELLISVILLE, MS F: 40 RUNNER 22 00:54:21.45 17:29 3.4mph Female 30 - 39: 7

90 DOROTHY STEWART WAYNESBORO, MS F: 41 RUNNER 176 00:58:52.26 18:56 3.2mph Female 50 - 59: 3
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Glow So We Can Go 5K

Overall Male Runner

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 192 COOPER RAINER 00:18:24.91 Runner Collinsville

Overall Female Runner

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 124 HANNAH BYRD 00:28:01.80 Runner Madison

Male 0 - 14

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 191 EVAN HALFORD 00:18:32.74 Runner Union

2 107 RYAN THOMPSON 00:20:19.82 Runner Collinsville

3 197 LANDRY MAXWELL 00:20:29.80 Runner Collinsville

Female 0 - 14

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 137 LILA WHITTINGTON 00:28:48.58 Runner Collinsville

2 139 LANIE WILLIAMS 00:28:48.77 Runner Collinsville

3 135 ANNISTEN SNIDER 00:28:49.49 Runner Meridian

Male 15 - 19

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 201 ZANE TADLOCK 00:21:19.49 Runner Decatur

2 183 SETH GIPSON 00:22:47.44 Runner Hickory

3 150 CARTER WALTON 00:23:52.67 Runner Collinsville

Female 15 - 19

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 140 LILLY GRACE
WILLIAMS

00:28:49.22 Runner Collinsville

2 136 ELLA KATE AUTRY 00:28:49.46 Runner Meridian

3 148 MADISON CARR 00:31:10.65 Runner Meridian

Male 20 - 29

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 204 NORMAN MUKWKADA 00:21:58.85 Runner Meridian

2 172 ALEXANDER WELSH 00:26:21.48 Runner Meridian

3 125 JARRED
HOLLINGSHEAD

00:29:01.98 Runner Madison

Female 20 - 29

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 174 PIPER ROSE 00:32:57.52 Runner Hickory

2 181 MELISSA
CAVANAUGH

00:34:49.45 Runner Lafayette

Male 30 - 39

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 155 CHASE LACOSTE 00:22:28.95 Runner Meridian

2 193 WILL MOSELEY 00:26:22.20 Runner Meridian

3 54 STEPHEN CALDWELL 00:27:55.36 Runner Laurel

Female 30 - 39

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 67 CALLISSA LADNER 00:30:18.34 Runner Ellisville

2 4 RITA RAY 00:30:34.20 Runner Chunky

3 68 JESSE REAGAN 00:32:30.51 Runner Ellisville

Male 40 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 194 JASON CARR 00:19:45.23 Runner Meridian

2 88 BEN LOCKHART 00:24:24.95 Runner Lauderdale

3 169 CLAY ROSE 00:27:28.97 Runner Hickory

Female 40 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 173 MELISSA NEWELL 00:30:34.37 Runner Meridian

2 202 SHELLEY WHITEHEAD 00:33:37.55 Runner Meridian

3 17 LAYLA GILBERT 00:33:59.71 Runner Collinsville

Male 50 - 59

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 76 DEXTER THORNTON 00:25:48.94 Runner Collinsville

2 200 RUSS WRIGHT 00:28:19.51 Runner Meridian

3 163 LEEROY CARPENTER 00:34:06.04 Runner De Kalb

Female 50 - 59

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 32 AMY
HOLLINGSWORTH

00:28:59.97 Runner Lake

2 159 JANET MILLER 00:31:58.49 Runner Waynesboro

3 176 DOROTHY STEWART 00:58:52.26 Runner Waynesboro

Male 60 - 69

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 63 DANIEL WRIGHT 00:35:37.01 Runner Meridian

2 16 ROBBY REECE 00:37:16.65 Runner Toomsuba

Female 70 - Over

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 15 SHIRLEY REECE 00:43:35.20 Runner Toomsuba

2 48 LIBBY RILEY 00:45:25.24 Runner Quitman
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Glow So We Can Go 2 Mile Walk

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Pace Speed Division Rank

1 REBECCA TRUSSELL MERIDIAN, MS F: 1 WALKER 156 00:26:11.93 08:25 7.1mph Overall Female Walker: 1

2 TAYLOR BRUEBAKER MERIDIAN, MS F: 2 WALKER 38 00:29:47.22 09:35 6.3mph Overall Female Walker: 2

3 HENRY BRUEBAKER MERIDIAN, MS M: 1 WALKER 39 00:29:47.38 09:35 6.3mph Overall Male Walker: 1

4 CADEN PURVIS MERIDIAN, MS M: 2 WALKER 106 00:29:56.94 09:38 6.2mph Overall Male Walker: 2

5 CHASTITY LEWIS QUITMAN, MS F: 3 WALKER 35 00:30:05.62 09:41 6.2mph Overall Female Walker: 3

6 JEAN PURVIS MERIDIAN, MS F: 4 WALKER 105 00:30:19.53 09:45 6.1mph Overall Female Walker: 4

7 JUNE LOCKHART LAUDERDALE, MS F: 5 WALKER 85 00:30:40.83 09:52 6.1mph Overall Female Walker: 5

8 LUCY LOCKHART LAUDERDALE, MS F: 6 WALKER 86 00:31:34.88 10:09 5.9mph Overall Female Walker: 6

9 SONJI ROSE HICKORY, MS F: 7 WALKER 167 00:31:35.39 10:10 5.9mph Overall Female Walker: 7

10 MYLES COLEMAN MERIDIAN, MS M: 3 WALKER 117 00:31:48.48 10:14 5.9mph Overall Male Walker: 3

11 ANGELA COLEMAN MERIDIAN, MS F: 8 WALKER 116 00:31:50.32 10:14 5.9mph Overall Female Walker: 8

12 JASON COLEMAN MERIDIAN, MS M: 4 WALKER 199 00:31:55.01 10:16 5.8mph Overall Male Walker: 4

13 GREY COLEMAN MERIDIAN, MS M: 5 WALKER 118 00:31:56.43 10:16 5.8mph Overall Male Walker: 5

14 BRENDA AUCOIN ENTERPRISE, MS F: 9 WALKER 160 00:31:58.27 10:17 5.8mph Overall Female Walker: 9

15 HANNAH HATCHER QUITMAN, MS F: 10 WALKER 121 00:32:42.34 10:31 5.7mph Overall Female Walker: 10

16 ELI COLEMAN MERIDIAN, MS M: 6 WALKER 113 00:32:42.85 10:31 5.7mph Overall Male Walker: 6

17 CAROLINE NELSON QUITMAN, MS F: 11 WALKER 119 00:33:02.24 10:38 5.6mph Overall Female Walker: 11

18 BRUCE RUSCHEWSKI QUITMAN, MS M: 7 WALKER 122 00:33:02.43 10:38 5.6mph Overall Male Walker: 7

19 MIKE ACCORD MERIDIAN, MS M: 8 WALKER 98 00:33:04.37 10:38 5.6mph Overall Male Walker: 8

20 JUSTIN IRWIN TOOMSUBA, MS M: 9 WALKER 37 00:33:20.36 10:43 5.6mph Overall Male Walker: 9

21 REAGAN MATHIS TOOMSUBA, MS F: 12 WALKER 36 00:33:22.48 10:44 5.6mph Overall Female Walker: 12

22 BENTLEY ROSE HICKORY, MS F: 13 WALKER 168 00:34:05.41 10:58 5.5mph Overall Female Walker: 13

23 LILLIAN NUTT HICKORY, MS F: 14 WALKER 171 00:34:19.27 11:02 5.4mph Overall Female Walker: 14

24 VICKI LOCKHART LAUDERDALE, MS F: 15 WALKER 84 00:34:37.87 11:08 5.4mph Overall Female Walker: 15

25 AMANDA LOCKHART LAUDERDALE, MS F: 16 WALKER 87 00:34:39.85 11:09 5.4mph Overall Female Walker: 16

26 JESSICA WATSON MERIDIAN, MS F: 17 WALKER 61 00:34:46.63 11:11 5.4mph Overall Female Walker: 17

27 BOBBY WATSON MERIDIAN, MS M: 10 WALKER 62 00:34:47.77 11:11 5.4mph Overall Male Walker: 10

28 ABBIE THORNTON COLLINSVILLE, MS F: 18 WALKER 77 00:35:25.88 11:24 5.3mph Overall Female Walker: 18

29 TRACIE THORNTON COLLINSVILLE, MS F: 19 WALKER 75 00:35:25.96 11:24 5.3mph Overall Female Walker: 19

30 BEUERLEE WHITE COLLINSVILLE, MS F: 20 WALKER 110 00:37:29.89 12:04 5.0mph Overall Female Walker: 20

31 BRIANNA CHINICHE MERIDIAN, MS F: 21 WALKER 111 00:37:32.21 12:04 5.0mph Overall Female Walker: 21

32 BRADEN SMITH MERIDIAN, MS M: 11 WALKER 96 00:37:53.69 12:11 4.9mph Overall Male Walker: 11

33 MICHAELA ACORD MERIDIAN, MS F: 22 WALKER 102 00:37:53.97 12:11 4.9mph Overall Female Walker: 22

34 CATHY WHEAT QUITMAN, MS F: 23 WALKER 26 00:40:53.90 13:09 4.6mph Overall Female Walker: 23

35 DEBBIE EGGLESTON MERIDIAN, MS F: 24 WALKER 114 00:40:54.14 13:09 4.6mph Overall Female Walker: 24

36 SUZANNE MARSHALL COLLINSVILLE, MS F: 25 WALKER 27 00:40:54.33 13:09 4.6mph Overall Female Walker: 25

37 JONATHAN MARSHALL COLLINSVILLE, MS M: 12 WALKER 29 00:40:55.68 13:10 4.6mph Overall Male Walker: 12

38 STEPHEN POOLE MERIDIAN, MS M: 13 WALKER 25 00:40:56.06 13:10 4.6mph Overall Male Walker: 13

39 DAY BEARD MERIDIAN, MS F: 26 WALKER 31 00:40:56.06 13:10 4.6mph Overall Female Walker: 26

40 HEATHER LEWIS ENTERPRISE, MS F: 27 WALKER 162 00:41:16.06 13:16 4.5mph Overall Female Walker: 27

41 LISA REYNOLDS QUITMAN, MS F: 28 WALKER 161 00:41:16.66 13:17 4.5mph Overall Female Walker: 28

42 DONNA ROLISON ENTERPRISE, MS F: 29 WALKER 97 00:43:54.49 14:07 4.2mph Overall Female Walker: 29

43 BLESSING GODSON MERIDIAN, MS F: 30 WALKER 205 00:44:11.01 14:13 4.2mph Overall Female Walker: 30

44 CHRIS THOMAS MERIDIAN, MS M: 14 WALKER 207 00:44:14.23 14:14 4.2mph Overall Male Walker: 14
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Glow So We Can Go 2 Mile Walk

Overall Male Walker

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 39 HENRY BRUEBAKER 00:29:47.38 Walker Meridian

2 106 CADEN PURVIS 00:29:56.94 Walker Meridian

3 117 MYLES COLEMAN 00:31:48.48 Walker Meridian

Overall Female Walker

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 156 REBECCA TRUSSELL 00:26:11.93 Walker Meridian

2 38 TAYLOR BRUEBAKER 00:29:47.22 Walker Meridian

3 35 CHASTITY LEWIS 00:30:05.62 Walker Quitman
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Glow So We Can Go Kids Run

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Pace Speed Division Rank

1 RIVER THOMPSON COLLINSVILLE, MS M: 1 RUNNER 154 00:05:15.18 05:15 11.4mph Overall Male Runner: 1

2 RHETT WHITEHEAD MERIDIAN, MS M: 2 RUNNER 203 00:05:37.29 05:37 10.7mph Overall Male Runner: 2

3 CAROLINE SINGLETON MERIDIAN, MS F: 1 RUNNER 69 00:06:11.58 06:11 9.7mph Overall Female Runner: 1

4 AMORY WADE HICKORY, MS F: 2 RUNNER 134 00:06:12.41 06:12 9.7mph Overall Female Runner: 2

5 EMMA THOMPSON COLLINSVILLE, MS F: 3 RUNNER 153 00:06:15.42 06:15 9.6mph Overall Female Runner: 3

6 KING MURPHY MERIDIAN, MS M: 3 RUNNER 92 00:07:26.44 07:26 8.1mph Overall Male Runner: 3

7 JUDE MATTHEWS BAILEY, MS M: 4 RUNNER 42 00:07:26.55 07:26 8.1mph Overall Male Runner: 4

8 CAROLINE TATE MERIDIAN, MS F: 4 RUNNER 145 00:08:11.93 08:12 7.3mph Overall Female Runner: 4

9 JAX WEIR MERIDIAN, MS M: 5 RUNNER 57 00:08:39.22 08:39 6.9mph Overall Male Runner: 5

10 MIA MOSELEY MERIDIAN, MS F: 5 RUNNER 149 00:10:05.82 10:05 5.9mph Overall Female Runner: 5

11 ELLA TATE MERIDIAN, MS F: 6 RUNNER 146 00:10:07.42 10:07 5.9mph Overall Female Runner: 6

12 PIPER HALL MERIDIAN, MS F: 7 RUNNER 59 00:10:35.17 10:35 5.7mph Overall Female Runner: 7

13 WALKER LYNCH MERIDIAN, MS M: 6 RUNNER 130 00:10:59.69 10:59 5.5mph Overall Male Runner: 6

14 KIMBERLY JONES MERIDIAN, MS F: 8 RUNNER 143 00:12:36.50 12:36 4.8mph Overall Female Runner: 8

15 ADDISON JONES MERIDIAN, MS F: 9 RUNNER 144 00:12:37.08 12:37 4.8mph Overall Female Runner: 9

16 GABBY JONES MERIDIAN, MS F: 10 RUNNER 151 00:12:37.56 12:37 4.8mph Overall Female Runner: 10

17 POPPY HALL MERIDIAN, MS F: 11 RUNNER 58 00:12:42.48 12:42 4.7mph Overall Female Runner: 11

18 FINLEY WALKER MERIDIAN, MS F: 12 FUN RUN 104 00:12:53.12 12:53 4.7mph :

19 RYLAN LYNCH MERIDIAN, MS F: 13 RUNNER 131 00:13:50.98 13:51 4.3mph Overall Female Runner: 12

20 MITCHELL PIGFORD MERIDIAN, MS M: 7 RUNNER 66 00:13:52.57 13:52 4.3mph Overall Male Runner: 7

21 TABITHA LYNCH MERIDIAN, MS F: 14 RUNNER 128 00:13:58.38 13:58 4.3mph Overall Female Runner: 13

22 RYAN LYNCH MERIDIAN, MS M: 8 RUNNER 129 00:14:10.58 14:10 4.2mph Overall Male Runner: 8

23 AVA MATTHEWS BAILEY, MS F: 15 RUNNER 41 00:14:33.19 14:33 4.1mph Overall Female Runner: 14

24 ELLA MATTHEWS BAILEY, MS F: 16 RUNNER 43 00:15:19.95 15:20 3.9mph Overall Female Runner: 15

25 EMMY MATTHEWS BAILEY, MS F: 17 RUNNER 44 00:15:21.88 15:22 3.9mph Overall Female Runner: 16
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Glow So We Can Go Kids Run

Overall Male Runner

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 154 RIVER THOMPSON 00:05:15.18 Runner Collinsville

2 203 RHETT WHITEHEAD 00:05:37.29 Runner Meridian

3 92 KING MURPHY 00:07:26.44 Runner Meridian

Overall Female Runner

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 69 CAROLINE
SINGLETON

00:06:11.58 Runner Meridian

2 134 AMORY WADE 00:06:12.41 Runner Hickory

3 153 EMMA THOMPSON 00:06:15.42 Runner Collinsville
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